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LED Lamp E27 Spot R63 8,5W 3000K

=W

Prijs van het product:

€ 4,16 belasting
Inbegrepen

Productcodes:

Referentie: 76633

EAN13: 3701124412218
UPC: -

Korte beschrijving van het product:

3000k
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Angle

Dimbaar

8.5W

810

230V

110°

Geen

Productgalerij:

PrestaShop
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